Sudwestfalen | Sommer 2024
TuS Ferndorf (5044056)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Kindelsbergstr. 140a, 57223 Kreuztal , Westf
m 01715826145 info@tus-ferndorf-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Bieker, Matthias
T 0170 9358587 mb@mb-ing.eu

Jugendwart/in
Dordievski, Anne
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Herren 30 6er 1 | Siidwestfalenliga

MF: Johannes Galinski

m 01629946399; j.galinski@gmx.net

Herren 30 6er 2 | Kreisliga
MF: Julian Bieker
m 017624116267; julian.bieker@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Mulraney, Shaun (AUS¥*)
Ribsamen, Frank
Galinski, Johannes
Schwaak, Bastian

No6h, Alexander
Kolodziej, Daniel

Kreuz, Dominik

Knebel, Louis

Sprenger, Martin
Knebel, Philipp

Hahn, Thorsten

Pawel, Alexander
Dordievski, Jonce
Galinski, Simon

Moll, Andre

Bieker, Christopher
Dirlenbach, Lars

Kofler, Alexander

Bieker, Julian

Stotzel, Matthias

(SG mit TV Hilchenbach)
Inacker, Marco
Feldmann, Michael

Lork, Christopher Alexander
Hassler, Markus

(SG mit TV Hilchenbach)
Ellerhold, Eike

Hein, Mats

ID-Nr.

18651735
17606337
18353208
18602451
17600712
18804100
18500894
18702058
18100932
18200353
18100663
19102099
17753380
18997189
18153654
18890736
18100989
18652499
18997201
19007247

18353210
18202414
18401090
17900618

18155619
19001701

LK
LK8,2
LK8,2
LK8,6
LK8,8
LK9,6
LK9,7
LK11,1
LK12,1
LK12,3
LK12,3
LK12,5
LK14,3
LK15,1
LK15,6
LK15,6
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,8
LK18,1
LK18,4

LK18,8
LK19,5
LK19,6
LK20,0

LK20,3
LK20,9

Tenns Q) ngy

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)
(SG mit TV Hilchenbach)
27 Stockhecke, Achim
28 Menzel, Henrik
29 Miller, Philipp
(SG mit TV Hilchenbach)
30 Golubovic, Admir (BIH*)
(SG mit TV Hilchenbach)
31 Sprenger, Guido
32 Nell, Jan
33 Stotzel, Holger

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
18753133 LK21,4
17600774 LK21,9
19010560 LK22,3

18255203 LK22,7
18355104 LK23,1

18600884 LK23,3
18355103 LK24,6
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